Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

O hWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Antiteufel
Game On Spree

Friese(n) Darter I

Texas Hospies

17.05.2017

Meister
Vizemeister
3.Platz
4.Platz
5.Platz
6.Platz

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2017

Teiln. Punkte
7 13
7 13
6 9
6 5

75
63

55

39

Spiele

51
63

53

69

Diff.

LIGA B2

Sitze

170 : 134
154 : 155

139 : 130

104 : 156

Bemerkung



